
 

District: _____________________________________ 
Eligibility Form 

TO:  Athletic Directors 
RE:  Varsity Athletes Eligibility 
 
Your OHSET district would like your help in determining eligibility of participating athletes.  
Based on your school’s OSAA sports eligibility requirements, would the athletes listed 
below be eligible to participate in a varsity sport for the weekend of  _________________? 
Please indicate by checking the appropriate: 
 

 Athlete Name School ID# YES NO 
1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     

21.     

22.     

23.     

24.     

25.     

 
                                                    
Athletic Director Signature       Date 


